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TOROITICH

MERRIEN

BEATTIE

WALLIS

KEITANY

CLOWES

ANTELL

CLIFFE

SPENCER

GRAY

WATSON

RICHMOND

BIDDELL

CORLETT

BAMPTON

GOODMAN

HAGOS

COREA
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t
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ATHLETE NAME

TIMOTHY TOROITICH
LEE MERRIEN

JOHN BEATTIE

DAN WALLIS
FRANKLINE KEITANY
MATTHEW CLOWES
SHAUN ANTELL
DANIEL CLIFFE
TOBY SPENCER
JACK GRAY
ALASTAIR WATSON
RONNIE RICHMOND
LLOYD BIDDELL
ALAN CORLETT
ALEXANDER BAMPTON
RICHARD GOODMAN
YARED HAGOS

ORLANDO COREA

¢irmingham

COUNTRY

UGA

GBR

GBR

NZL

KEN

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

ETH

GBR

DOB

10/10/1991

26/04/1979

20/01/1986

11/11/1987

02/05/1992

29/09/1989

09/05/1987

23/12/1990

09/06/1990

10/04/1993

04/08/1977

08/09/1992

12/08/1981

22/12/1990

31/10/1994

04/04/1993

25/03/1981

09/07/1975

A
Illllllll% grnold  GARMIN.

AQUA PURA Il DURACELL

CLUB

N/A

NEWHAM

NEWHAM

N/A

N/A

CARDIFF AAC

BIDEFORD

LIVERPOOL HARRIERS

COVENTRY GODIVA

BRAT

NOTTS AC

BIDEFORD

MERCIA FELL

N/A

CHELTENHAM HARRIERS

SHAFTESBURY BARNET

WALLSEND

BIRCHFIELD HARRIERS

IIRVANA PKF Cooper Parry
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BIOG INFO

2016 OLYMPIC GAMES 10000M FINALIST; 2013 WORLD XC CHAMPS 5TH PLACE;

27:31.07 10000M

2012 OLYMPIC GAMES MARATHON 30TH PLACE; 2011 WORLD CHAMPS
MARATHON 21ST PLACE; 29:26 10K, 2:13. 41 MARATHON

REPRESENTED ENG 2010 COMMONWEALTH GAMES 10000M; 29:12 10K

2016 & 2017 GREAT EDINBURGH RUN WINNER; 29:45.47
10000M

KENYAN DEFENCE FORCES XC CHAMPS 2ND PLACE

29:38 10K

30:04 10K

2017 GREAT IRELAND RUN 8TH PLACE; 29:47 10K

2016 GREAT BRISTOL 10K WINNER; 30:04 10K

2017 INTER COUNTIES XC CHAMPS 14TH PLACE; 30:04 10K

30:06 10K

68:07 HM

2017 MANCHESTER MARATHON 7TH PLACE

2015 ISLAND GAMES 3000M SC & 10000M BRONZE MEDALLIST

2015 EURO U23 XC CHAMPS 11TH PLACE; 29:55 10K

29:45 10K



